10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Manager

Senior Specialist

Specialist

Analyst

Senior Administrative Assistant

Manager

Manager

Technical Writer

Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages
$255,099

$204,934

$57,595

$57,526

$52,575

$26,585

$25,839

$24,790

$24,214

$9,423

$9,000



