	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$255,099
2.	Assistant General Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$204,934
3.	Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$57,595
4.	Senior Specialist		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$57,526
5.	Specialist		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$52,575
6.	Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$26,585
7.	Senior Administrative Assistant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$25,839
8.	Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$24,790
9.	Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$24,214
10.	Technical Writer		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$9,423
11.	Manager		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$9,000